- AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

. 1| 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
MO0O6 . 08/19/2015
6. ISSUED BY CODE NRCHQ 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE |
US NRC - HQ .
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP TWEFN-5E03
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) ) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
SWRI
6220 CULEBRA RD 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
SAN ANTONIO TX 782385166
X 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
NRC-HQ-13-C-03-0048
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE 007936842 FACILITY CODE 09/23/2013
1. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[ The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [is extended. [Jis not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended , by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
Iltems 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted ; or (c) By

separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by

virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted , such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (/f required)
See Schedule

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

_CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
X ORDER NO. IN [TEM 10A,

FAR 52.243-2 Changes - Cost Reimbursement

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TQO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, efc.) SET FORTH.IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)
X FAR 52.232-22 Limitation of Funds

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Ois not, [x}is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)
NRC-HQ-13-C-03-0048
ZEROREQ-NRR-16-0001

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance to October 31, 2016.
Ceiling is: $942,233.00 (Unchanged) .

Total obligated amount is: $942,233.00 (Unchanged)

Period of Performance: October 1, 2013 to October 31, 2016 (Changed)

Accordingly, the following changes are made:

Continued ...

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or iOA, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

18A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (7ype or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

MARK THOMPSON

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED- 1t 16C. DATE SIGNED
. : 08/19/2015
- (Signature of person authorized to sign)
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 . STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Previous edition unusable . Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE.
TEMPLATE~ A%iom AUG 19 2015

ATREDL




AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

1| 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO, 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (/f applicable}
M0006 08/19/2015
6. ISSUED BY CODE NRCHOQ . 7. ADMINISTERED BY (/f other than Item 6) CQODE I
US NRC - HQ
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP TWFN-5E03
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stmet, county, State and ZIP Codo) (x) BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
SWRI
6220 CULEBRA RD 88. DATED (SEE ITEM 11}
SAN ANTONIO TX 782385166
X 10A. MODIFICAT!ON OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
NRC-HQ-13-C-03-0048
108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE 007936842 FACILITY CODE 09/23/2013
. YHIS TTEN ORLY APPLIES T0 AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[ The above numbered solicitation is as setforth in flem 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Ois d. [Qisnot d
Offers must acknowtedge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended , by cne of the following methods: {a) By completing
ltems B and 15, and reluming coplas of the (b) By ging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offar submitted ; or (¢) By

'separate latter or telogram which inciudes a reference to the solicitation and smendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by

virtue of this smandment you desire to chango an offer already submitted, such change may be mede by telegram or Istter, provided aach telegram or letter makes refarence
to the salici and this andis ived ptior to the opening hour end date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (I required)
See Schedule

13, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

C_HE;’(K;'E_ A gg{lg ECRHﬁgGlﬁ %%%Efof ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authorily) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
FAR 52.243-2 Changes - Cost Reimbursement

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changas in paying ofiice,
appropiation dals, efe.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT (S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT 10 AUTHORITY OF,

D. OTHER (Specty type of modification and au!hon‘ty)
X FAR 52.232-22 Limitation of Funds

E. IMPORTANT: Contraclor Oisnot,  [xX)is required to sign this document and ratum 1 copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)
NRC-HQ-13-C-03-0048
ZEROREQ-NRR-16-0001

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance to October 31, 2016.
Ceiling is: $942,233.00 (Unchanged)

Total obligated amount is: $942,233.00 (Unchanged)

Period of Performance: October 1, 2013 to October 31, 2016 (Changed)

Accordingly, the following changes are made:

" Continued ...
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 8 A or 10A, as herstofore changed, remains unchanged and In full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pant)
R. B. Ka
K. lmbgch MARK THOMPSON

15B. CONTRACTOR/OF 15C. DATE SIGNED 168, UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 18C. DATE SIGNED
/ 08/18/2015
Signaturo o! parson authorizad to sign) (Signaturo of Contracting Officor)
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 {REV. 10-83)
Pravious ediion unusable : Prescribed by GSA

FAR (4B CFR) 53.243




~-

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
CONTINUATION SHEET

PAGE OF

NRC-HQ-13-C-03-0048/M0006 2 2
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
SWRI
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY fuNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
"~ (R) (B) (C) D) (E) (F)

Section F.5 - Period of Performance (Aug 2011)

From:
“This contract shall commence on 10-01-2013 and
will expire on 09-30-2015"

To:
“This contract shall commence on 10-01-2013 and
will expire on 10-31-2016"

All other terms and conditions of this contract
remain unchanged.

LIST OF CHANGES: )
Reason for Modification : Other Administrative
Action
Period Of Performance End Date changed from
2015-09-30 00:00:00 to 2016-10-31 00:00:00
Total Amount for this Modification: $0.00
New Total Amount for this Version: $0.00
New Total Amount for this Award: $942,233.00
Incremental Funded Amount changed: from
$598,233.00 to $0.00
New Issuing Address:

U.S. NRC - HQ
Acquisition Management Division
Mail Stop: TWEN-5E03
Washington DC 20555-0001

New Administration Address:
U.S. NRC - HQ '

Acquisition Management Division

Mail Stop: TWFN-5E03

Washington DC 20555-0001

Period of Performance: 10/01/2013 to 10/31/2016

NSN 7540-01-152-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110



REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

PAGE OF

CONTINUATION SHEET |\ 010 13-C-03-0048/M0006 2 2
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
SWR I
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITYUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(a) (B) © |o) (E) (F)

Section F.5 - Period of Perforﬁance (ARug 2011)

From: .
“This contract shall commence on 10-01-2013 and
will expire on 08-30-2015“

To:
“This contract shall commence on 10-01-2013 and
will expire on 10-31-2016"

All other terms and conditions of this contract
remain unchanged.

LIST OF CHANGES:
Reason for Modification : Other Administrative
Action
Period Of Performance End Date changed from
2015-09-30 00:00:00 to 2016-10-31 00:00:00
Total Amount for this Modification: $0.00
New Total Amount for this Version: $0.00
New Total Amount for this BAward: $942,233.00
Incremental Funded Amount changed: from
$598,233.00 to $0.00
New Issuing Address:

U.S. NRC - HQ
Acquisition Management Division
Mail Stop: TWFN-5EO03
Washington DC 20555-0001.

New Administration Address:
U.S. NRC - HQ

Acquisition Management Division

Mail Stop: TWFN-5EO03

Washington DC 20555-0001

Period of Performance: 10/01/2013 to 10/31/2016

© NSN7540-01-152-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 333 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110




